FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

May 24, 2024

Contact:

Carlos Corredor

Director of Development & Communications 816-643-6700 ext 103 (desk) 913-406-4463 (mobile)

ccorredor@wonderscope.org



MEDIA ADVISORY

Night at the Museum at Wonderscope Children's Museum. We invite the Media to cover this upcoming event.

WHAT: Wonderscope Children's Museum is excited to announce that we are hosting a new play-filled evening

for adults to unleash their inner child.

WHO: The Regnier Family Wonderscope Children's Museum of Kansas City

WHEN: Friday, June 21 | 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

WHERE: 443 E. Red Bridge Rd.

Kansas City, MO 64131

DETAILS:



Wonderscope is opening the museum for an evening of adult-only playtime! Our guests will enjoy familiar games, art projects, and activities as well as an abundance of museum play with everything inside and out ready to explore. Tickets are \$12 in advance or \$15 on the day of and at the door. Food and drinks will be available for purchase featuring local favorites. Tickets are available online wonderscope.org.

Proceeds from Night at the Museum benefit Wonderscope Children's Museum, our community's only fully accessible, non-profit children's

museum dedicated to providing STEAM-rich educational experiences for young children and their families.

About The Regnier Family Wonderscope Children's Museum of Kansas City

Wonderscope provides imaginative, experiential STEAM (science, technology, engineering, arts, math) exhibits and programs for ages 10 and younger, their parents, and educators from across the KC metro area. Wonderscope's mission is to spark a lifelong love of learning through the universal and uniting power of play. Learn more about the museum at wonderscope.org